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Scores for Event: 1
Squad-

Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4 SE5 SE6 SE7 SE8

1 4-5 NACE, AIDEN 2209516 KY B Junior 197 23 25 25 25 25 25 25 24
2 9-3 DUKE, DAKOTA 1315439 TN A Lady I 195 24 24 25 25 23 25 25 24

3 5-4 TAYLOR,
GARRETT 1850977 TN B Junior 193 23 24 24 25 25 24 24 24

4 5-5 ANDERSON,
JACOB 1931875 TN B Junior 192 24 25 25 23 25 23 24 23

5 6-1 HERNANDEZ,
ADAN 2214269 TN C Junior 192 25 24 24 22 25 25 23 24

6 4-4 ADAMOPOULOS,
JIM 1213817 TN B Veteran 191 23 24 25 25 22 24 24 24

7 2-3 HODGE, LUCAS 2114147 TN D Junior 190 24 24 23 25 24 24 24 22
8 5-1 JACOBS, HALLIE 2069908 TN B Lady I 189 23 24 25 24 23 21 24 25

9 7-1 ROGERS, KNOX 1936122 TN D Sub
Junior 189 23 24 24 25 24 23 24 22

10 6-2 SMITH, GAVIN 2210335 TN D Sub
Junior 188 24 24 23 24 23 22 24 24

11 7-2 STEWART,
WYATT 1853310 TN B Junior 188 23 23 24 24 25 25 21 23

12 11-4 LANCE,
TREAVOR 1850248 TN A Junior 188 22 25 24 24 24 24 23 22

13 9-2 ALLEN, BARRY 1110808 TN A 187 24 24 24 23 22 22 23 25
14 10-4 RAMSEY, ALVIN 2214348 TN A 187 24 24 25 21 24 22 24 23
15 11-1 WYATT, JONAH 1770865 TN A Junior 186 21 25 23 23 23 25 23 23
16 1-3 SCOTT, CALEB 2073341 TN B Junior 185 24 24 20 20 24 25 24 24

17 2-4 MACKDANZ,
DAVID 1312069 TN C Veteran 185 21 24 24 22 22 24 25 23

18 7-3 FOXX, ALIJAH 1936127 TN D Sub
Junior 183 24 20 23 22 24 23 23 24

19 8-2 WARLICK,
JONATHAN 1776119 TN C Junior 183 22 22 24 23 24 22 25 21

20 8-3 FOWLER,
CHARLES 9602165 KY/D C 182 22 19 22 24 23 23 24 25

21 13-1 PIERCE, ROBERT 8102031 TN C Senior
Vet 182 24 25 21 21 24 24 22 21

22 1-4 WINEGAR,
RAYMOND 1854531 TN B Sub Vet 181 23 21 23 24 23 22 22 23

23 2-1 HORTON, MARK 0810441 TN D Sub Vet 181 20 24 25 21 23 21 23 24

24 7-4 BILES, LEVI 2114519 TN C Sub
Junior 181 20 23 21 23 23 25 25 21

25 5-2 GILLEY,
JACKSON 2112397 TN D Sub

Junior 180 25 23 24 24 20 23 22 19
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26 7-5 YOUNG, CODY 2116194 TN C Junior 180 21 22 22 23 24 23 23 22

27 12-2 BERRYMAN,
WILLIAM 2068529 AL D Sub

Junior 180 22 23 25 21 23 22 22 22

28 1-5 SCOTT, GUNNER 2307520 TN B Sub
Junior 178 19 23 23 23 23 22 22 23

29 10-1 RAMSEY,
CHAYTON 2208100 TN D Junior 178 20 23 24 21 22 22 22 24

30 11-2 EUBANKS,
CHRISTIAN 2305341 TN B Junior 178 19 21 24 23 19 23 24 25

31 9-4 ANDERSON,
VERNON 0312189 KY B Senior

Vet 175 21 24 18 21 23 22 23 23

32 9-5 GREEN, TIM 1770393 TN C Sub Vet 172 23 19 21 22 22 22 20 23

33 6-3 BURCH, DARION 2302530 TN D Sub
Junior 169 19 20 24 17 21 23 21 24

34 4-3 GABERS,
WILLIAM 2300144 TN D Veteran 168 18 16 22 22 20 23 23 24

35 8-1 HOLMES,
SAMUEL 2117826 TN D Sub

Junior 165 23 22 21 20 19 19 18 23

36 12-3 FRANCIS,
ALLISON 2210751 TN D Sub

Junior 163 23 19 20 21 24 22 16 18

37 12-4 COOPER, JONAH 2305431 TN B Sub
Junior 162 20 21 17 21 20 23 22 18

38 2-2 ROGERS, ELIJAH 2074588 TN D Sub
Junior 161 20 14 21 20 23 22 19 22

39 5-3 MORTON,
SAMUEL 2112398 TN D Sub

Junior 158 21 20 19 22 20 17 22 17

40 6-4 CLARK, JORDON 2302528 TN D Sub
Junior 157 23 19 16 15 24 22 21 17

41 10-2 RAMSEY,
CHARLIE 2213831 TN D Sub

Junior 157 23 17 22 18 17 18 21 21

42 12-5 FRANCIS,
WAYLON 2303977 TN B Sub

Junior 150 22 17 20 20 17 15 21 18

43 11-5 BLOUNT, JAYDA 2305339 TN D Sub
Junior 148 15 22 18 18 20 20 16 19

44 10-3 RAMSEY,
CHAYVA 2301172 TN D Lady I 146 18 19 20 17 19 17 17 19

45 6-5 MCCULLOUGH,
TYLER 2306336 TN B Sub

Junior 135 18 12 17 14 16 19 21 18

46 1-2 GREIDER,
KEVIN 4026035 TN D Senior

Vet 93 23 25 24 21

47 11-3 GANNON,
ALEXANDER 2072761 TN C Sub

Junior 86 21 23 22 20
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Event
# Place Trophy Residency Category State Cls/Yrd ATA # Name Score

1 1 Champion Junior KY B 2209516 NACE, AIDEN 197

1 1 Junior Junior TN B 1850977 TAYLOR,
GARRETT 193

1 1 Lady I Lady I TN A 1315439 DUKE, DAKOTA 195

1 1 Senior
Vet

Senior
Vet KY B 0312189 ANDERSON,

VERNON 175

1 1 Sub
Junior

Sub
Junior TN D 1936122 ROGERS, KNOX 189

1 1 Veteran Veteran TN B 1213817 ADAMOPOULOS,
JIM 191

1 1 Class A Junior TN A 1850248 LANCE,
TREAVOR 188

1 1 Class B Junior TN B 1931875 ANDERSON,
JACOB 192

1 1 Class C Junior TN C 2214269 HERNANDEZ,
ADAN 192

1 1 Class D Junior TN D 2114147 HODGE, LUCAS 190
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1 3-1 JACOBS, HALLIE 2069908 TN 21 Lady I 96 23 24 25 24

2 6-4 REYNOLDS,
QUINTIN 1850944 KY 19 95 24 23 24 24

3 1-1 NACE, AIDEN 2209516 KY 21.5 Junior 94 24 24 23 23

4 1-4 MACKDANZ,
DAVID 1312069 TN 20 Veteran 94 24 25 21 24

5 5-2 ALLEN, BARRY 1110808 TN 27 94 21 25 24 24
6 6-1 HORTON, MARK 0810441 TN 19 Sub Vet 93 22 24 25 22

7 3-4 SMITH, GAVIN 2210335 TN 19 Sub
Junior 91 24 23 21 23

8 2-1 ROGERS, KNOX 1936122 TN 20.5 Sub
Junior 90 21 23 22 24

9 2-2 STEWART,
WYATT 1853310 TN 19.5 Junior 90 22 24 22 22

10 4-1 HERNANDEZ,
ADAN 2214269 TN 23 Junior 90 23 23 21 23

11 9-1 WYATT, JONAH 1770865 TN 23 Junior 90 21 24 21 24

12 2-3 FOXX, ALIJAH 1936127 TN 19 Sub
Junior 89 22 22 23 22

13 7-1 EUBANKS,
CHRISTIAN 2305341 TN 20 Junior 89 24 21 21 23

14 8-2 WARLICK,
JONATHAN 1776119 TN 19 Junior 89 22 23 21 23

15 1-2 HODGE, LUCAS 2114147 TN 19 Junior 88 23 20 22 23

16 1-5 GABERS,
WILLIAM 2300144 TN 20 Veteran 88 21 24 22 21

17 2-4 BILES, LEVI 2114519 TN 19 Sub
Junior 88 21 22 23 22

18 4-3 ADAMOPOULOS,
JIM 1213817 TN 25 Veteran 88 23 21 21 23

19 7-4 BERRYMAN,
WILLIAM 2068529 AL 19 Sub

Junior 88 22 23 21 22
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20 3-2 GILLEY,
JACKSON 2112397 TN 20 Sub

Junior 86 21 19 23 23

21 5-4 LANCE,
TREAVOR 1850248 TN 26 Junior 84 23 20 18 23

22 6-2 ROGERS, ELIJAH 2074588 TN 19 Sub
Junior 84 23 19 22 20

23 8-4 ANDERSON,
VERNON 0312189 KY 21.5 Senior

Vet 84 23 22 20 19

24 3-3 MORTON,
SAMUEL 2112398 TN 19 Sub

Junior 83 22 22 19 20

25 4-5 WINEGAR,
RAYMOND 1854531 TN 23.5 Sub Vet 83 22 22 19 20

26 2-5 YOUNG, CODY 2116194 TN 20 Junior 80 19 20 21 20

27 3-5 CLARK, JORDON 2302528 TN 19 Sub
Junior 80 17 22 23 18

28 6-3 BURCH, DARION 2302530 TN 19 Sub
Junior 80 21 20 19 20

29 8-3 FOWLER,
CHARLES 9602165 KY/D 19.5 80 21 18 22 19

30 1-3 GREIDER,
KEVIN 4026035 TN 19 Senior

Vet 76 22 18 17 19

31 7-3 FRANCIS,
ALLISON 2210751 TN 19 Sub

Junior 76 17 19 18 22

32 8-1 HOLMES,
SAMUEL 2117826 TN 19 Sub

Junior 72 16 18 19 19

33 7-2 BLOUNT, JAYDA 2305339 TN 19 Sub
Junior 70 17 17 17 19

34 4-2 DUKE, DAKOTA 1315439 TN 24.5 Lady I 0
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# Place Trophy Residency Category State Cls/Yrd ATA # Name Score

2 1 Champion Lady I TN 21 2069908 JACOBS,
HALLIE 96

2 1 Junior Junior KY 21.5 2209516 NACE,
AIDEN 94

2 1 Senior
Vet

Senior
Vet KY 21.5 0312189 ANDERSON,

VERNON 84

2 1 Sub
Junior

Sub
Junior TN 19 2210335 SMITH,

GAVIN 91

2 1 Veteran Veteran TN 20 1312069 MACKDANZ,
DAVID 94

2 1 Yardage
19.0-20.5 KY 19 1850944 REYNOLDS,

QUINTIN 95

2 1 Yardage
21.0-23.5 Junior TN 23 1770865 WYATT,

JONAH 90

2 1 Yardage
24.0-27.0 TN 27 1110808 ALLEN,

BARRY 94
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Squad-

Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

1 14-2 REYNOLDS,
DRAKE 1850470 KY A Junior 100 25 25 25 25

2 1-4 HODGE, LUCAS 2114147 TN D Junior 99 25 25 24 25

3 8-3 FRITON,
PARKER 1519263 TN D 99 25 25 24 25

4 9-1 NACE, AIDEN 2209516 KY B Junior 99 25 25 25 24

5 3-1 RICHARDSON,
GARY 9000314 KY A Sub Vet 98 25 25 24 24

6 5-1 JACOBS, HALLIE 2069908 TN B Lady I 98 25 24 25 24

7 14-5 TURNER,
KELSEY 2111622 KY B Sub

Junior 98 24 25 25 24

8 10-4 SISK, BRANDON 1624309 TN A Junior 97 24 24 24 25

9 13-3 POSEY, JERRY 2107198 KY A Senior
Vet 97 24 25 25 23

10 14-1 BELLOMY,
RILEY 1850867 TN A Junior 97 24 24 25 24

11 2-4 ASHMORE,
MERCIE 1770134 TN A Lady I 96 24 23 25 24

12 4-1 MCCALEB,
HOWARD 7809382 TN B Senior

Vet 96 24 23 24 25

13 6-5 WYATT, JONAH 1770865 TN A Junior 96 24 24 24 24
14 9-2 ALLEN, BARRY 1110808 TN A 96 23 25 24 24
15 4-5 DUKE, DAKOTA 1315439 TN A Lady I 95 25 23 24 23

16 8-2 WARLICK,
JONATHAN 1776119 TN C Junior 95 25 22 24 24

17 11-4 EVANS, DENNIS 8200078 TN D 95 24 24 25 22

18 15-1 WILLIAMS,
JAMES 0817469 TN B 95 24 23 23 25

19 3-4 CHILDERS,
STEVE 0211915 KY A Veteran 94 20 25 25 24

20 1-2 JEFCOAT,
HOUSTON 2304508 TN B Junior 93 22 22 25 24
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21 4-4 ADAMOPOULOS,
JIM 1213817 TN B Veteran 93 23 23 24 23

22 5-5 RHEA, GRANT 2302523 TN D Sub
Junior 93 24 23 23 23

23 7-2 BURCH, DARION 2302530 TN D Sub
Junior 93 22 24 22 25

24 8-5 WINEGAR,
RAYMOND 1854531 TN B Sub Vet 93 24 25 21 23

25 10-2 STEWART,
WYATT 1853310 TN B Junior 93 23 24 23 23

26 5-2 GILLEY,
JACKSON 2112397 TN D Sub

Junior 92 24 22 25 21

27 5-4 MORTON,
SAMUEL 2112398 TN D Sub

Junior 92 20 23 25 24

28 6-3 ANDERSON,
VERNON 0312189 KY B Senior

Vet 92 25 19 24 24

29 7-5 BEASLEY,
VERNON 8400370 TN C Senior

Vet 92 23 25 23 21

30 14-4 MURPHY, CLAY 2302194 KY D Sub
Junior 92 23 23 22 24

31 2-1 LINDSEY,
TRASEY 1930976 TN D Junior 91 23 21 24 23

32 10-3 FOXX, ALIJAH 1936127 TN D Sub
Junior 91 23 23 24 21

33 13-4 BERRYMAN,
WILLIAM 2068529 AL D Sub

Junior 91 23 21 22 25

34 2-5 BEAN, CLAY 1931088 TN C Junior 90 23 22 25 20

35 4-2 MESSER,
THOMAS 9900812 TN D Senior

Vet 90 25 21 25 19

36 11-1 HORTON, MARK 0810441 TN D Sub Vet 90 23 23 24 20

37 6-1 PIERCE, ROBERT 8102031 TN C Senior
Vet 89 22 23 23 21

38 10-1 ROGERS, KNOX 1936122 TN D Sub
Junior 89 22 23 22 22
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39 12-1 ROGERS, ELIJAH 2074588 TN D Sub
Junior 89 20 23 22 24

40 12-2 BILES, LEVI 2114519 TN C Sub
Junior 89 20 22 24 23

41 15-5 KELLY III,
JAMES 1530001 TN B 89 21 22 23 23

42 2-2 TANNER, DAVID 1776800 TN D Junior 88 21 23 19 25

43 3-5 COTTRELL,
DONALD 9701074 KY D Senior

Vet 88 21 23 21 23

44 4-3 GABERS,
WILLIAM 2300144 TN D Veteran 88 24 23 20 21

45 8-1 HOLMES,
SAMUEL 2117826 TN D Sub

Junior 88 23 22 23 20

46 9-4 ROGAN JR,
ROBERT 1313154 TN B 88 20 22 23 23

47 6-2 WHITE, JIMMIE 9802710 TN D Senior
Vet 87 23 21 21 22

48 6-4 TRICKEY, REBE 8005810 TN D Senior
Vet 87 23 20 21 23

49 11-5 CHANCE, CHAD 2114694 TN D 87 22 22 21 22

50 7-1 SMITH, GAVIN 2210335 TN D Sub
Junior 86 22 19 22 23

51 1-5 SCOTT, GUNNER 2307520 TN B Sub
Junior 85 22 21 21 21

52 5-3 GILLEY, JOSEPH 2306337 TN B 85 19 22 24 20
53 8-4 FRITON, FRED 2209324 TN D Sub Vet 85 20 21 22 22

54 13-1 EUBANKS,
CHRISTIAN 2305341 TN B Junior 84 21 22 21 20

55 10-5 PAULSON, IVAN 2210451 TN B Sub
Junior 83 22 21 18 22

56 13-2 BLOUNT, JAYDA 2305339 TN D Sub
Junior 83 17 21 22 23

57 3-2 STICH, TONY 9801455 KY B Veteran 82 21 20 22 19
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58 14-3 HOWARD,
SAWYER 2301567 KY D Sub

Junior 76 17 22 20 17

59 7-3 CLARK, JORDON 2302528 TN D Sub
Junior 73 20 20 13 20

60 12-5 BAKER, EVAN 2211856 TN D Sub
Junior 73 19 17 18 19

61 12-4 BUTCHER,
MATTHEW 2211935 TN D Sub

Junior 71 20 14 20 17

62 2-3 BURNEY, ANNA 2302443 TN D Lady I 69 14 21 15 19

63 1-3 MCINTOSH,
JOHN 1216714 TN D Veteran 67 17 16 15 19

64 11-2 TANNER, KEVIN 1317003 TN D 65 16 19 18 12

65 12-3 KRACK,
ALONZO 2301071 TN D Sub

Junior 59 16 13 17 13

66 15-2 TURNER,
ANSLEY 2214907 KY D Lady I 59 13 15 13 18

67 1-1 BAGGETT,
JEDIDIAH 2073263 TN A Junior 0

68 7-4 MCINTURFF,
SLADE 2302527 TN D Sub

Junior 0
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Event
# Place Trophy Residency Category State Cls/Yrd ATA # Name Score

3 1 Champion Junior KY A 1850470 REYNOLDS,
DRAKE 100

3 1 Junior Junior KY B 2209516 NACE, AIDEN 99

3 1 Lady I Lady I TN B 2069908 JACOBS,
HALLIE 98

3 1 Senior
Vet

Senior
Vet KY A 2107198 POSEY, JERRY 97

3 1 Sub
Junior

Sub
Junior KY B 2111622 TURNER,

KELSEY 98

3 1 Veteran Veteran KY A 0211915 CHILDERS,
STEVE 94

3 1 Class A Sub Vet KY A 9000314 RICHARDSON,
GARY 98

3 1 Class B Senior
Vet TN B 7809382 MCCALEB,

HOWARD 96

3 1 Class C Sub
Junior TN C 1776119 WARLICK,

JONATHAN 95

3 1 Class D TN D 1519263 FRITON,
PARKER 99
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Post Name ATA # State YRD Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

1 4-1 NACE, AIDEN 2209516 KY 21.5 Junior 96 24 24 24 24

2 12-2 REYNOLDS,
DRAKE 1850470 KY 27 Junior 96 25 25 24 22

3 1-3 STEWART,
WYATT 1853310 TN 19.5 Junior 93 22 23 23 25

4 3-1 STICH, TONY 9801455 KY 23 Veteran 93 23 25 24 21

5 12-5 CRAFTON,
MARTY 9503071 KY 27 93 22 23 23 25

6 1-4 FOXX, ALIJAH 1936127 TN 19 Sub
Junior 92 23 23 23 23

7 3-5 SISK, BRANDON 1624309 TN 22 Junior 92 22 23 24 23

8 1-2 ROGERS, KNOX 1936122 TN 20.5 Sub
Junior 91 23 22 21 25

9 6-1 JACOBS, HALLIE 2069908 TN 21.5 Lady I 91 23 24 20 24

10 6-2 GILLEY,
JACKSON 2112397 TN 20 Sub

Junior 91 24 21 23 23

11 8-2 WYATT, JONAH 1770865 TN 23 Junior 91 20 24 23 24

12 8-5 MCCALEB,
HOWARD 7809382 TN 22.5 Senior

Vet 91 24 21 23 23

13 12-1 BELLOMY,
RILEY 1850867 TN 27 Junior 91 23 21 24 23

14 8-3 DUKE, DAKOTA 1315439 TN 24.5 Lady I 90 23 22 21 24
15 9-3 HORTON, MARK 0810441 TN 19 Sub Vet 90 23 22 23 22
16 1-1 HODGE, LUCAS 2114147 TN 19 Junior 89 25 21 22 21

17 3-4 COTTRELL,
DONALD 9701074 KY 21.5 Senior

Vet 89 20 23 25 21

18 11-1 TURNER,
KELSEY 2111622 KY 20 Sub

Junior 89 21 22 21 25

19 1-5 PAULSON, IVAN 2210451 TN 19 Sub
Junior 88 22 23 20 23

20 3-3 ANDERSON,
VERNON 0312189 KY 21.5 Senior

Vet 88 23 23 19 23
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21 4-2 MESSER,
THOMAS 9900812 TN 20 Senior

Vet 88 21 21 22 24

22 7-2 ALLEN, BARRY 1110808 TN 27 88 21 20 24 23

23 9-2 WARLICK,
JONATHAN 1776119 TN 19 Junior 88 22 20 23 23

24 4-3 GABERS,
WILLIAM 2300144 TN 20 Veteran 87 22 22 20 23

25 7-1 ADAMOPOULOS,
JIM 1213817 TN 25 Veteran 87 24 21 21 21

26 8-1 WINEGAR,
RAYMOND 1854531 TN 23.5 Sub Vet 87 22 21 20 24

27 11-2 MURPHY, CLAY 2302194 KY 19 Sub
Junior 87 22 19 24 22

28 6-3 MORTON,
SAMUEL 2112398 TN 19 Sub

Junior 86 22 20 22 22

29 10-3 BERRYMAN,
WILLIAM 2068529 AL 19 Sub

Junior 86 24 18 20 24

30 11-4 REYNOLDS,
QUINTIN 1850944 KY 19 86 21 22 21 22

31 7-3 BEASLEY,
VERNON 8400370 TN 26 Senior

Vet 84 23 18 20 23

32 8-4 ROGAN JR,
ROBERT 1313154 TN 24 84 19 20 24 21

33 2-2 BILES, LEVI 2114519 TN 19 Sub
Junior 83 21 21 20 21

34 6-5 RHEA, GRANT 2302523 TN 19 Sub
Junior 82 17 21 22 22

35 2-1 ROGERS, ELIJAH 2074588 TN 19 Sub
Junior 81 19 21 22 19

36 7-5 RICHARDSON,
GARY 9000314 KY 25.5 Sub Vet 79 21 19 19 20

37 2-5 BAKER, EVAN 2211856 TN 19 Sub
Junior 78 15 20 22 21

38 4-5 JEFCOAT, 2304508 TN 20 Junior 78 21 18 23 16
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HOUSTON

39 10-1 EUBANKS,
CHRISTIAN 2305341 TN 20 Junior 78 18 20 18 22

40 11-5 CRAFTON,
KAYLA 2207417 KY 19 Lady I 78 21 23 16 18

41 6-4 SMITH, GAVIN 2210335 TN 19 Sub
Junior 76 18 22 20 16

42 4-4 CLARK, JORDON 2302528 TN 19 Sub
Junior 75 20 17 19 19

43 7-4 CHILDERS,
STEVE 0211915 KY 26 Veteran 75 21 20 11 23

44 10-5 HICKS, LANDON 2302747 TN 19 Sub
Junior 74 20 15 20 19

45 10-4 POYNOR,
WYATT 2114151 TN 19 Sub

Junior 73 20 20 17 16

46 2-4 BUTCHER,
MATTHEW 2211935 TN 19 Sub

Junior 72 18 19 19 16

47 11-3 HOWARD,
SAWYER 2301567 KY 19 Sub

Junior 70 13 20 19 18

48 2-3 KRACK,
ALONZO 2301071 TN 19 Sub

Junior 69 16 19 18 16

49 9-1 HOLMES,
SAMUEL 2117826 TN 19 Sub

Junior 68 22 10 16 20

50 10-2 BLOUNT, JAYDA 2305339 TN 19 Sub
Junior 55 18 16 12 9
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Event
# Place Trophy Residency Category State Cls/Yrd ATA # Name Score

4 1 Champion Junior KY 27 1850470 REYNOLDS,
DRAKE 96

4 1 Junior Junior KY 21.5 2209516 NACE,
AIDEN 96

4 1 Lady I Lady I TN 21 2069908 JACOBS,
HALLIE 91

4 1 Senior
Vet

Senior
Vet TN 22.5 7809382 MCCALEB,

HOWARD 91

4 1 Sub
Junior

Sub
Junior TN 19 1936127 FOXX,

ALIJAH 92

4 1 Veteran Veteran KY 23 9801455 STICH,
TONY 93

4 1 Yardage
19.0-20.5 Junior TN 19.5 1853310 STEWART,

WYATT 93

4 1 Yardage
21.0-23.5 Junior TN 22 1624309 SISK,

BRANDON 92

4 1 Yardage
24.0-27.0 KY 27 9503071 CRAFTON,

MARTY 93
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Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2

1 8-5 WYATT, JONAH 1770865 TN B Junior 96 48 48
2 6-2 POSEY, JERRY 2107198 KY A Senior Vet 94 49 45
3 4-5 DUKE, DAKOTA 1315439 TN A Lady I 92 46 46

4 1-1 TURNER, KELSEY 2111622 KY B Sub
Junior 91 45 46

5 1-4 WINEGAR,
RAYMOND 1854531 TN B Sub Vet 91 43 48

6 1-5 HORTON, MARK 0810441 TN C Sub Vet 91 46 45

7 6-4 ANDERSON,
VERNON 0312189 KY B Senior Vet 91 45 46

8 9-2 BILES, LEVI 2114519 TN D Sub
Junior 91 45 46

9 10-2 REYNOLDS,
DRAKE 1850470 KY A Junior 91 46 45

10 10-1 BELLOMY, RILEY 1850867 TN A Junior 90 46 44
11 7-2 STEWART, WYATT 1853310 TN C Junior 88 47 41
12 7-4 SISK, BRANDON 1624309 TN A Junior 87 43 44
13 2-4 BEAN, CLAY 1931088 TN D Junior 86 45 41
14 3-1 NACE, AIDEN 2209516 KY A Junior 85 43 42
15 3-2 ROGAN JR, ROBERT 1313154 TN B 85 42 43
16 3-4 ALLEN, BARRY 1110808 TN B 85 46 39
17 5-1 JACOBS, HALLIE 2069908 TN D Lady I 85 41 44

18 5-5 RHEA, GRANT 2302523 TN B Sub
Junior 85 42 43

19 7-1 ROGERS, KNOX 1936122 TN C Sub
Junior 84 44 40

20 8-2 WARLICK,
JONATHAN 1776119 TN D Junior 84 40 44

21 3-5 MACKDANZ,
DAVID 1312069 TN C Veteran 83 42 41
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22 1-2 RICHARDSON,
GARY 9000314 KY B Sub Vet 82 38 44

23 2-5 JEFCOAT,
HOUSTON 2304508 TN D Junior 81 36 45

24 1-3 TANNER, KEVIN 1317003 TN D 80 40 40
25 2-3 BURNEY, ANNA 2302443 TN D Lady I 80 41 39

26 9-5 BAKER, EVAN 2211856 TN D Sub
Junior 80 42 38

27 10-4 MURPHY, CLAY 2302194 KY D Sub
Junior 80 43 37

28 4-2 MESSER, THOMAS 9900812 TN D Senior Vet 79 39 40

29 5-3 MORTON, SAMUEL 2112398 TN D Sub
Junior 78 35 43

30 6-5 BERRYMAN,
WILLIAM 2068529 AL D Sub

Junior 78 38 40

31 8-4 BEASLEY, VERNON 8400370 TN C Senior Vet 77 39 38

32 7-5 PAULSON, IVAN 2210451 TN D Sub
Junior 76 34 42

33 5-2 GILLEY, JACKSON 2112397 TN D Sub
Junior 75 39 36

34 5-4 SMITH, GAVIN 2210335 TN B Sub
Junior 74 40 34

35 7-3 FOXX, ALIJAH 1936127 TN D Sub
Junior 74 38 36

36 4-4 GABERS, WILLIAM 2300144 TN D Veteran 73 35 38

37 6-3 HICKS, LANDON 2302747 TN B Sub
Junior 73 34 39

38 9-1 ROGERS, ELIJAH 2074588 TN D Sub
Junior 73 38 35

39 8-3 HODGE, LUCAS 2114147 TN D Junior 72 33 39
40 2-2 TANNER, DAVID 1776800 TN D Junior 70 32 38
41 2-1 LINDSEY, TRASEY 1930976 TN D Junior 68 33 35
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Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2

42 8-1 HOLMES, SAMUEL 2117826 TN D Sub
Junior 66 30 36

43 9-4 BUTCHER,
MATTHEW 2211935 TN D Sub

Junior 61 33 28

44 10-3 HOWARD, SAWYER 2301567 KY D Sub
Junior 53 35 18

45 6-1 POYNOR, WYATT 2114151 TN B Sub
Junior 51 22 29

46 9-3 KRACK, ALONZO 2301071 TN D Sub
Junior 46 21 25

47 3-3 CLARK, JORDON 2302528 TN B Sub
Junior 32 16 16
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Event
# Place Trophy Residency Category State Cls/Yrd ATA # Name Score

5 1 Champion Junior TN B 1770865 WYATT,
JONAH 96

5 1 Junior Junior KY A 1850470 REYNOLDS,
DRAKE 91

5 1 Lady I Lady I TN A 1315439 DUKE,
DAKOTA 92

5 1 Senior
Vet

Senior
Vet KY A 2107198 POSEY,

JERRY 94

5 1 Sub
Junior

Sub
Junior TN D 2114519 BILES, LEVI 91

5 1 Veteran Veteran TN C 1312069 MACKDANZ,
DAVID 83

5 1 Class A Senior
Vet KY A 2107198 POSEY,

JERRY 94

5 1 Class B Senior
Vet KY B 0312189 ANDERSON,

VERNON 91

5 1 Class C Sub Vet TN C 0810441 HORTON,
MARK 91

5 1 Class D Junior TN D 1931088 BEAN, CLAY 86


